
. .t :; ;" ; ;:;1".|i

Ivt^,\ Fl^f\
l'r' i ., 'r I .r' , l' . .i;: , .:i . ''i i

I].E.TIINDEII NOTICE

MSETCI- invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco Website https:i/srmetcnr]-e,f.111gLr(Idlt!g.111for the following Tender details.

Note : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are rnar-ic'latecl to eet enrolled on SRM ETenders (New) portal of
MSETCT-.

Sr.No.
(1)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

1 E-Tender No. & Name
of Tender

RF'x No :- 7000021843
E-Tencler N o, : S E/EHV/O&M/CIR/KLW/TEC H/ Ten-43 (3'd call) I 2l -

22
E-Tender lbr Work of replacement of Conductor & hardware at

critical 220kY Lines location (220kY Kalwa-Temghar & Kalwa-
Colourchem. 220kY Colourchem -Temghar and Kalwa-
Colourchem. 220kV Kalwa-Apta and 220Kv Kalwa -Panchanand,
220kV I(nowledge park-Nashik and 220kY Kalwa-Bapgaon, 100kV
I(alrva * I(hopoli) in the hilly areas under EHV O&M Dn. Kalwa

2

Tender Downloacling
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

Fronr Dt: 06.04.2022,00:00 I{rs to Dt.13.04.2022, 09:59 Hrs

a
J

Date & Time (llrs.) fbr
online subn-rission of
Tender Docurlents.

Orr or belbre Dt: 13.04.2022, up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (Llrs.) 1br

online opening of
Tender Documents.

13.04.2022 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
13.04.2022 at 15:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

Dt.
Dt.

5 fender Amount Rs 4,63,80,,8701- ( lncluding all taxes)

6 EMD Amount lls. 4,63,t108.701-

7 Tender lrees I{s. 5000/- + GST

For further details visit our Website https:iisrir"retntdiit-l11dilg11l{Ii .

Contact Person : 'Il-re Exec,utive Er-rgineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-276018451976900624517506379055

EHV O&NI Circle, Kalwary


